OLPH January Mass Location Schedule
During Construction

Thursday, Feast of Mary, Mother of God (Jan. 1%)

6:25am, 9:00am, 12pm Latin Mass LaRose Center
6:00pm School Gym
Friday (Jan. 2"%) LLaRose Center
First Saturday 9am Mass (Jan. 3') LaRose Center
Sat. 4pm Vigil Mass & Sun. (Jan. 3"-4™") School Gym
Monday-Friday (Jan. 51-9™") LaRose Center
Saturday-Sunday (Jan. 10™-11t) School Gym
Monday-Friday (Jan. 12"-16™) LaRose Center
*Saturday-Sunday (Jan. 17"-18™) School Gym or Church
*Monday-Friday (Jan. 19"-23') LaRose Center or Church
Saturday-Sunday (Jan. 24"-25%) Church
Monday-Friday (Jan. 26"-30™) Church
Saturday (Jan. 31%) Church

*We are expecting to be back in the church the weekend of January 17"-18" or the
following weekend. We will send out a robo call once we start having mass back in our
newly renovated church.




